ENTENTE BW SECTEUR 3 BW SECTEUR 3

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(99920)

Best at
Const at

152466-79
120742-74
182716- 65
226775- 86
309179-40
182716- 65
182716- 65
182716- 65
182716- 65
182716- 65
281166- 60
309079- 37
282649- 88
307033- 28
309510- 80
309510- 80
281166- 60
189045- 89
309510- 80
309079- 37
120742-74
282273-03
189045- 89
120742-74
192396- 45
308936- 88
309079- 37
309510- 80
192396- 45
280052- 13
280052- 13
307033- 28
281166- 60
307033- 28
307033- 28
309179-40
307033-28
309510-80
309510- 80
310959- 74
307033- 28
307033-28
282110- 34
307033- 28
307033-28
309179-40
120742-74
309510- 80
309510- 80
182716- 65
309179-40
120742-74
304845-71
307033-28
280147-11
309510-80
152466-79
307033- 28
182716- 65
123780- 08
281166- 60
307033- 28
282230- 57
305643-93
281166- 60
192396- 45
282110- 34
307033- 28
148369- 56
307033- 28
307033- 28
307033- 28
120742-74

MELAI N MARC- FELI X
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
LETTELIER A ET O
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VERACHTERT- HANNE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
VAN STALLE LUC
HOK SAPIN
COOSENMANS PATRI CK

&
COOSEMANS PATRI CK &

VERACHTERT- HANNE
RENI ER GABRI EL

COOSEMANS PATRI CK &

LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
LEFEVRE- DENI L

RENI ER GABRI EL
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
JADOT LOUI S
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER

COOSEMANS PATRI CK &

SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
SI MONS YVES

SI MONS  YVES

HOK SAPI' N
VERACHTERT- HANNE
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
HOK SAPI N

COCSEMANS PATRI CK &
COOSEMANS PATRI CK &

GODFRI AUX SI MON
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

DECAMPS FABI EN
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
COOSENMANS PATRI CK

&
COOSEMANS PATRI CK &

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MELAI N MARGC- FELI X
DEW LDE W LLY

HOK SAPI N

VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE

00

C

00

00

COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D

HOK SAPI N

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
LENCELE FRERES
VERACHTERT- HANNE
HOK SAPI' N

Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE
CANS | VO
VERACHTERT- HANNE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
DECAMPS FABI EN
HOK SAPI'N

DEPREZ RAYMOND
HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI N

MELAI N MARGC- FELI X

Geneent

BOSSUT-
RI XENSA
VI LLERS
TOURI NN
CORROY-
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
BOUSVAL
I NCOURT
SART- DA
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
BOUSVAL
CORROY-
BEAUVEC
I NCOURT
RI XENSA
NETHEN
CORROY-
RI XENSA
VI LLERS
BAULERS
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
VI LLERS
OVERW N
OVERW N
I NCOURT
BOUSVAL
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
CORROY-
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
MALEVES
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
OPHEYLI
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
CORROY-
RI XENSA
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
VI LLERS
CORROY-
RI XENSA
SAI NT- R
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
BEAUVEC
BOSSUT-
| NCOURT
VI LLERS
CHAUMON
BOUSVAL
I NCOURT
WAASMON
LAAR
BOUSVAL
VI LLERS
OPHEYLI
I NCOURT
ARCHENN
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
I NCOURT
RI XENSA

AD | G Af stand
EN MQ Di st anc
6 1 224515
32 3 214176
15 7 202360
5 1 229605
9 2 215106
15 9 2
15 5 3
15 2 4
15 11 5
15 1 6
26 2 206489
8 2 223474
6 4 198949
34 4 223950
29 4 230182
29 8 2
26 13 2
4 2 216200
29 16 3
8 4 2
32 1 2
6 3 227022
4 1 2
32 15 3
36 22 196057
12 6 197641
8 6 3
29 2 4
36 5 2
10 6 241146
10 4 2
34 3 2
26 7 3
34 20 3
34 13 4

9 5 2
34 18 5
29 18 5
29 10 6

6 4 221580
34 31 6
34 14 7
25 6 234707
34 11 8
34 17 9

9 8 3
32 13 4
29 14 7
29 23 8
15 13 7

9 1 4
32 2 5
12 7 231986
34 7 10
4 1 230706
29 1 9

6 2 2
34 21 11
15 6 8
11 2 218974
26 14 4
34 1 12
8 8 239477
15 3 240976
26 1 5
36 32 3
25 4 2
34 5 13

9 9 222906
34 12 14
34 25 15
34 26 16
32 6 6

Ri ng
Bague

112564021
105504522
105396922
113256520
113374320
105395722
105374223
105395622
105373323
113400220
107108421
115523521
106930623
112644120
112987520
112981820
105274623
113420020
105652723
106212222
105506022
106071623
113562521
105509322
105457123
114644621
105703823
113600321
105455423
205276223
205276123
112640820
105272723
413576121
105890223
113511821
112646020
106106123
112982620
105930823
105895723
620828721
205171723
105892823
414287622
105350623
105450819
112987220
112981720
105373423
105568022
105504622
105635123
206784623
105328022
112985120
106352419
106181922
105374023
108997818
105273623
620828821
205869923
207093221
101179818
105456023
211490923
113350521
105359723
105890523
413577221
113356421
105466823

Snel h.
Vit esse

Pl ERRE ROGER & DAVI D



126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153

307033-28
148369- 56
305643-93
309510- 80
307033- 28
189045- 89
182716- 65
281166- 60
282230- 57
182716- 65
308071- 96
192396- 45
192396- 45
282110- 34
307033- 28
280052- 13
120742-74
223820-41
309079- 37
104030- 46
309079- 37
308936- 88
310959-74
282649- 88
148369- 56
136141-50
307033- 28
120742-74
304845-71
102547-18
303565- 52
120742-74
120742-74
304845-71
309510- 80
304845-71
226775- 86
132178- 64
123780- 08
307033- 28
309179-40
309179-40
136141-50
281166- 60
280052- 13
120742-74
281166- 60
281166- 60
309510- 80
309079- 37
308936- 88
182716- 65
282649- 88
282110- 34
148369- 56
307033- 28
307033- 28
128444- 16
104030- 46
184158-52
184158- 52
182716- 65
310959-74
123780- 08
305643-93
309510-80
308936- 88
148369- 56
304845-71
304845-71
136141-50
136141-50
309079- 37
280052- 13
307033- 28
222793-81
226775- 86
132178- 64
309510- 80
282273-03

HOK SAPI N

DEPREZ RAYMOND
CANS | VO

COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
HOK SAPI N

RENI ER GABRI EL

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VERACHTERT- HANNE

Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
DECAMPS FABI EN

HOK SAPI N

SI MONS YVES

MELAI N MARC- FELI X
VANBEVER- LADRI ERE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
VANDERBECK JEAN
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
JADOT LOQUI S

GCDFRI AUX SI MON
VAN STALLE LUC
DEPREZ RAYMOND
THONON ALAI N

HOK SAPI N

MELAI N MARC- FELI X
DEW LDE W LLY
THI R ON ROBERT
VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
DEW LDE WLLY
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
DEW LDE WLLY
LETTELIER A ET O

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
LENGELE FRERES

HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
MARI T CHRI STOPHE
THONON ALAI N
VERACHTERT- HANNE

SI MONS  YVES

MELAI N MARC- FELI X
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
JADOT LOUI S

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN STALLE LUC
DECAMPS FABI EN
DEPREZ RAYMOND

HOK SAPI N

HOK SAPI' N

JAUMOTTE M CHEL
VANDERBECK JEAN

DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
GODFRI AUX SI MON
LENCELE FRERES

CANS | VO

COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
JADOT LOUI S

DEPREZ RAYMOND

DEW LDE W LLY

DEW LDE WLLY
THONON ALAI N

THONON ALAI N
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
SI MONS YVES

HOK SAPI'N

VAN BEVER VI NCENT
LETTELIER A ET O

M LHOUX CHRI STI AN
COOSEMANS PATRICK & C
LEFEVRE- DENI L

I NCOURT
ARCHENN
LAAR
BEAUVEC
I NCOURT
CORROY-
VI LLERS
BOUSVAL
WAASMON
VI LLERS
MONT- SA
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
OPHEYLI
I NCOURT
OVERW N
RI XENSA
NETHEN
I NCOURT
OPPREBA
I NCOURT
BAULERS
MALEVES
SART- DA
ARCHENN
CORTI L-
I NCOURT
Rl XENSA
SAI NT- R
NEERHEY
WAL SHOU
Rl XENSA
RI XENSA
SAI NT- R
BEAUVEC
SAI NT-R
TOURI NN
GREZ- DO
CHAUMON
I NCOURT
CORROY-
CORROY-
CORTI L-
BOUSVAL
OVERW N
RI XENSA
BOUSVAL
BOUSVAL
BEAUVEC
I NCOURT
BAULERS
VI LLERS
SART- DA
OPHEYLI
ARCHENN
| NCOURT
I NCOURT
THORENVB
OPPREBA
SART- DA
SART- DA
VI LLERS
MALEVES
CHAUMON
LAAR
BEAUVEC
BAULERS
ARCHENN
SAI NT- R
SAI NT- R
CORTI L-
CORTI L-
I NCOURT
OVERW N
I NCOURT
Pl ETRAI
TOURI NN
GREZ- DO
BEAUVEC
NETHEN

6

OWRRRRPNW

N N

=

N

N

=

w
P~NONWONONOOOUIAPROOORANWORWWOWOWRONUVINUUOIAOWOOONREANNOWN

=

10
213398
4

5

3

19

3

7
226733

4
223304

WNNN O

207347
20

8

2
238439
239959
9

10

3

11

4

2
223874

N
=N

= = =
ADWRWONOORANNOU

NN
W N

221732

N

199005

[N
NN

ONPWOOIOTRAWWWW

N
N

231704

14

106187722
105496122
213290221
112983820
105895423
109235218
108403814
104385616
205839523
105373923
105398723
105453523
105453023
205174423
414289022
205274623
105507322
105332622
105755323
105957619
103043321
105406819
113214920
106932823
105496222
105465423
113353721
105468923
113375821
105503123
105759422
109376818
105466123
105686422
105056419
112831820
113597721
108910218
108230418
113352721
113503121
113511421
105464923
105272623
211859522
105507722
112295322
111714919
106102923
106211922
113074421
105394222
110331020
211491523
105359823
113354221
413578421
106118122
113243021
105312423
416629923
110886815
106246922
108233518
201312320
106102123
101959618
113516321
113376121
105575523
105463423
105464023
104392723
204540222
105901823
112631620
105317722
112525621
115835418
106072123

09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
10.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
10.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
10.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.
09.

44340
43492
57200
49250
45000
39190
29100
32170
56540
29310
37590
25140
25150
53590
46050
58520
39060
48330
46150
46080
46170
27090
45030
28120
46082
34370
47020
40120
53320
58270
59410
40270
40280
53490
52310
53540
52190
48030
44250
48140
41450
41470
36070
35310
01420
41280
35440
35510
53480
48490
29250
33010
30350
57400
49092
49570
50030
48350
49510
31310
31370
34120
48510
46520
03420
55370
30510
50162
57200
57230
38350
38360
51000
04320
51230
57250
55500
51300
56210
54060

1360.
1360.
1358.
1358.
1357.
1357.
1356.
1355.
1353.
1353.
1350.
1349.
1349.
1349.
1348.
1348.
1346.
1345.
1344.
1344.
1343.
1343.
1342.
1342.
1341.
1341.
1340.
1336.
1336.
1336.
1335.
1334.
1334.
1334.
1334.
1334.
1332.
1332.
1331.
1331.
1329.
1329.
1328.
1327.
1327.
1326.
1325.
1324.
1324.
1323.
1322.
1322.
1321.
1321.
1317.
1317.
1316.
1315.
1314.
1313.
1312.
1312.
1312.
1312.
1311.
1310.
1310.
1309.
1308.
1307.
1307.
1307.
1306.
1306.
1306.
1305.
1305.
1305.
1305.
1303.

8467
6764
8872
6739
2727
0457
6034
9527
7422
4277
7627
9449
7900
0200
4195
1886
1722
1973
2045
1252
9351
1261
5023
4359
7026
0391
7503
9288
8383
1670
4550
8457
7071
6591
2595
0196
4596
1868
8236
1868
8671
5931
1542
7612
1657
4410
9140
9214
4074
7674
7507
4703
1887
0525
7748
7405
9656
2664
7130
4199
5536
3217
2890
2693
7910
7070
1823
1326
1917
8230
4955
3581
8655
7883
7198
9878
8104
3878
2566
9747

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153



154

148369- 56
120742-74
305643-93
310959- 74
305643-93
309179-40
192396- 45
120742-74
281166- 60
136141-50
192396- 45
143268- 96
136141-50
309510- 80
184158-52
308660- 06
309510- 80
281772-84
226775- 86
281772- 84
309510-80
120742-74
128444- 16
184158-52
148369- 56

DEPREZ RAYMOND
MELAI N MARGC- FELI X
CANS | VO

GCODFRI AUX SI MON
CANS | VO

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
VERACHTERT- HANNE
THONON ALAI N
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
BOLLEN ERI C
THONON ALAI N

COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES

ZARZECKI MAREK

COOSENMANS PATRICK & C
HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GU

LETTELIER A ET O

HAUTI ER ETI ENNE & GU
COOCSEMANS PATRICK & C

MELAI N MARC- FELI X
JAUMOTTE M CHEL

DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES

DEPREZ RAYMOND

ARCHENN
RI XENSA
LAAR

MALEVES
LAAR

CORROY-
VI LLERS
Rl XENSA
BOUSVAL
CORTI L-
VI LLERS
HCEGAAR
CORTI L-
BEAUVEC
SART- DA
L1 NCENT
BEAUVEC
BAULERS
TOURI NN
BAULERS
BEAUVEC
Rl XENSA

=

T
NUOWONUIARMNO®D

235793
6

15

3
236794
16
198209

106132419
105505522
207665022
113156620
201315320
113504321
105454823
105471523
105270623
105464123
105451823
205970522
105462323
105652123
105423822
104400620
105651923
113019721
113255820
105349722
106103923
105466723
106118222
105426222
113442920

154

Best at

Ri ng
Bague

Snel h.

182716- 65
182716- 65
282649- 88
281166- 60
309510-80
282273-03
192396- 45
309079- 37
192396- 45
280052- 13
280052- 13
281166- 60
307033-28
309510-80
310959- 74
307033- 28
282110-34
307033-28
309179-40
182716- 65
304845-71
307033- 28
182716- 65
281166- 60
282230- 57
192396- 45
282110- 34
148369- 56
307033- 28
120742-74
307033- 28
282230- 57
182716- 65
308071- 96
192396- 45
192396- 45
282110- 34
280052- 13
309079- 37
282649- 88
136141-50
120742-74
102547-18
120742-74
136141-50
281166- 60

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VAN STALLE LUC

VERACHTERT- HANNE

COOCSEMANS PATRICK & C

LEFEVRE- DENI L
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
SI MONS YVES

SI MONS  YVES
VERACHTERT- HANNE
HOK SAPI N

COCSEMANS PATRICK & C

GCODFRI AUX SI MON
HOK SAPI N

DECAMPS FABI EN
HOK SAPI N

MARI T CHRI STOPHE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
DEW LDE W LLY

HOK SAPI N

VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
VERACHTERT- HANNE
Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
DECAVPS FABI EN
DEPREZ RAYMOND
HOK SAPIN

MELAI N MARC- FELI X
HOK SAPI N

Pl ERQUET PHI LI PPE
VAN LUYTEN M CHEL
SCHELLEKENS ERI C
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
DECAMPS FABI EN

SI MONS  YVES
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
VAN STALLE LUC
THONON ALAI'N
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
THI Rl ON ROBERT
MELAI N MARGC- FELI X
THONON ALAI N
VERACHTERT- HANNE

VI LLERS
VI LLERS
SART- DA
BOUSVAL
BEAUVEC
NETHEN

VI LLERS
I NCOURT
VI LLERS
OVERW N
OVERW N
BOUSVAL
I NCOURT
BEAUVEC
MALEVES
I NCOURT
OPHEYLI

I NCOURT
CORROY-
VI LLERS
SAI NT- R
| NCOURT
VI LLERS
BOUSVAL
WAASMON
VI LLERS
OPHEYLI

ARCHENN
I NCOURT
RI XENSA
| NCOURT
WAASMON
VI LLERS
MONT- SA
VI LLERS
VI LLERS
OPHEYLI

OVERW N
I NCOURT
SART- DA
CORTI L-
Rl XENSA
NEERHEY
RI XENSA
CORTI L-
BOUSVAL

202360
2
198949
206489
230182
227022
196057
223474
2
241146
2
2
223950
2
221580
2
234707
3
215106
3
231986
4
4
3
239477
3
2
222906
5
214176

105374223
105373323
106930623
105274623
105652723
106071623
105457123
105703823
105455423
205276223
205276123
105272723
105890223
106106123
105930823
105895723
205171723
105892823
105350623
105373423
105635123
206784623
105374023
105273623
205869923
105456023
211490923
105359723
105890523
105466823
105895423
205839523
105373923
105398723
105453523
105453023
205174423
205274623
105755323
106932823
105465423
105468923
105503123
105466123
105464923
105272623



309510- 80
282110- 34
148369- 56
184158- 52
184158-52
309510-80
304845-71
136141-50
136141-50
309079- 37
307033- 28
282273-03
192396- 45
120742-74
281166- 60
136141-50
192396- 45
136141-50
309510- 80
309510- 80
309510-80
120742-74
281166- 60
281166- 60
184158- 52
184158-52
184158-52
308660- 06
184158- 52
184158-52
184158- 52
184158- 52
184158-52
192396- 45
184158-52
184158-52
102547-18
184158-52
184158-52

COOSENMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC

DECAMPS FABI EN
DEPREZ RAYMOND

DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
COOCSEMANS PATRICK & C

DEW LDE WLLY
THONON ALAI N
THONON ALAI' N
LETELLI ER OLI VI ER
HOK SAPI N
LEFEVRE- DENI L
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
VERACHTERT- HANNE
THONON ALAI N
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE
THONON ALAI N
COOSENMANS PATRI CK
COOSENMANS PATRI CK
COOSEMANS PATRI CK
MELAI N MARC- FELI X
VERACHTERT- HANNE
VERACHTERT- HANNE
DOC TEAM DELHOVE
DOC TEAM DELHOVE
DCC TEAM DELHOVE
ZARZECKI MAREK
DCC TEAM DELHOVE
DCC TEAM DELHOVE
DOC TEAM DELHOVE
DCC TEAM DELHOVE
DCC TEAM DELHOVE
SCETAERTS PHI LI PPE

DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DOC TEAM DELHOVE PAES

THI R ON ROBERT

DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES
DCC TEAM DELHOVE PAES

& C
& C
& C

PAES
PAES
PAES

PAES
PAES
PAES
PAES
PAES

OPHEYLI

ARCHENN
SART- DA
SART- DA
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33 280147-11 VANDYCK JEAN- CLAUDE BEAUVEC 2 1 230706 BE 105328022 09. 47501 1374.6001 33
34 309510- 80 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC 13 1 7 BE 112985120 09. 47340 1373. 6742 34
35 152466-79 PI ERRE ROGER & DAVID BOSSUT- 4 2 2 BE 106352419 09. 43306 1373. 0964 35
36 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 21 14 7 BE 106181922 09. 43280 1370. 0041 36
37 123780-08 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON 11 2 218974 BE 108997818 09. 39510 1369. 8718 37
38 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 21 1 8 BE 620828821 09. 43430 1367.9120 38
39 305643-93 CANS | VO LAAR 15 3 240976 BE 207093221 09. 56300 1365. 3031 39
40 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 7 1 2 BE 101179818 09. 31210 1364. 3145 40
41 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 21 5 9 BE 113350521 09. 44170 1363. 1937 41
42 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 21 18 10 BE 413577221 09. 44200 1362. 7789 42
43 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 21 19 11 BE 113356421 09. 44250 1362. 0882 43
44 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 21 21 12 BE 106187722 09. 44340 1360. 8467 44
45 148369- 56 DEPREZ RAYMOND ARCHENN 7 3 222906 BE 105496122 09.43492 1360. 6764 45
46 305643-93 CANS | VO LAAR 15 1 2 BE 213290221 09.57200 1358. 8872 46
47 309510-80 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC 13 6 8 BE 112983820 09. 49250 1358. 6739 47
48 189045-89 REN ER GABRI EL CORROY- 4 3 3 BE 109235218 09. 39190 1357. 0457 48
49 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 8 4 5 BE 108403814 09. 29100 1356. 6034 49
50 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 7 7 3 BE 104385616 09.32170 1355. 9527 50
51 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 21 2 13 BE 414289022 09. 46050 1348. 4195 51
52 120742-74 MELAI N MARC- FELI X RI XENSA 15 12 6 BE 105507322 09. 39060 1346.1722 52
53 223820-41 VANBEVER- LADRI ERE NETHEN 3 1 226733 BE 105332622 09. 48330 1345. 1973 53
54 104030- 46 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 4 1 223304 BE 105957619 09. 46080 1344.1252 54
55 309079-37 LETELLI ER OLI VI ER INCOURT 5 1 3 BE 103043321 09.46170 1343. 9351 55
56 308936-88 JADOT LOUI S BAULERS 12 1 2 BE 105406819 09. 27090 1343. 1261 56
57 310959-74 GODFRI AUX S| MON MALEVES 3 1 221580 BE 113214920 09. 45030 1342.5023 57
58 148369-56 DEPREZ RAYMOND ARCHENN 7 6 2 BE 105496222 09. 46082 1341. 7026 58
59 307033-28 HOK SAPIN I NCOURT 21 9 14 BE 113353721 09. 47020 1340. 7503 59
60 304845-71 DEWLDE WLLY SAINT-R 6 1 231986 BE 113375821 09.53320 1336. 8383 60
61 303565-52 VANGOETSENHOVEN LUC  WALSHOU 3 2 239959 BE 105759422 09. 59410 1335. 4550 61
62 120742-74 MELAI N MARC- FELI X RI XENSA 15 10 7 BE 109376818 09. 40270 1334. 8457 62
63 304845-71 DEWLDE WLLY SAINT-R 6 3 2 BE 105686422 09.53490 1334. 6591 63
64 309510- 80 COOSEMANS PATRI CK & C BEAUVEC 13 11 9 BE 105056419 09. 52310 1334. 2595 64
65 304845-71 DEWLDE WLLY SAINT-R 6 2 3 BE 112831820 09. 53540 1334.0196 65
66 226775-86 LETTELIER A ET O TOURINN 5 3 2 BE 113597721 09.52190 1332. 4596 66
67 132178-64 M LHOUX CHRI STI AN GREZ-DO 8 8 223874 BE 108910218 09. 48030 1332. 1868 67
68 123780-08 LENGELE FRERES CHAUMON 11 7 2 BE 108230418 09. 44250 1331. 8236 68
69 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 21 15 15 BE 113352721 09. 48140 1331. 1868 69
70 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 6 4 4 BE 113503121 09. 41450 1329. 8671 70
71 309179-40 MARI T CHRI STOPHE CORROY- 6 6 5 BE 113511421 09. 41470 1329. 5931 71
72 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 3 3 241146 BE 211859522 10. 01420 1327. 1657 72
73 120742-74 MELAI N MARC- FELI X Rl XENSA 15 11 8 BE 105507722 09.41280 1326. 4410 73
74 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 7 4 4 BE 112295322 09. 35440 1325. 9140 74
75 281166- 60 VERACHTERT- HANNE BOUSVAL 7 5 5 BE 111714919 09. 35510 1324. 9214 75
76 309079-37 LETELLIER OLI VI ER INCOURT 5 5 4 BE 106211922 09. 48490 1323. 7674 76
77 308936-88 JADOT LOUI S BAULERS 12 2 3 BE 113074421 09. 29250 1322. 7507 77
78 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 8 8 6 BE 105394222 09. 33010 1322. 4703 78
79 282649-88 VAN STALLE LUC SART-DA 2 1 198949 BE 110331020 09. 30350 1321. 1887 79
80 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 21 16 16 BE 113354221 09. 49570 1317. 7405 80
81 307033-28 HOK SAPI N I NCOURT 21 6 17 BE 413578421 09.50030 1316. 9656 81
82 128444-16 JAUMOTTE M CHEL THOREMB 6 3 221732 BE 106118122 09. 48350 1315. 2664 82
83 104030-46 VANDERBECK JEAN OPPREBA 4 3 2 BE 113243021 09. 49510 1314. 7130 83
84 182716-65 VAN LUYTEN M CHEL VILLERS 8 3 7 BE 110886815 09. 34120 1312. 3217 84
85 310959-74 GODFRI AUX SI MON MALEVES 3 2 2 BE 106246922 09. 48510 1312. 2890 85
86 123780-08 LENCGELE FRERES CHAUMON 11 4 3 BE 108233518 09. 46520 1312. 2693 86
87 305643-93 CANS | VO LAAR 15 6 3 BE 201312320 10. 03420 1311. 7910 87
88 308936-88 JADOT LCQUI S BAULERS 12 4 4 BE 101959618 09. 30510 1310. 1823 88
89 148369-56 DEPREZ RAYMOND ARCHENN 7 4 3 BE 113516321 09. 50162 1309. 1326 89
90 304845-71 DEWLDE WLLY SAINT-R 6 5 4 BE 113376121 09.57200 1308. 1917 90
91 280052-13 SI MONS YVES OVERWN 3 2 2 BE 204540222 10. 04320 1306. 7883 91
92 222793-81 VAN BEVER VI NCENT PIETRAI 9 3 231704 BE 112631620 09. 57250 1305. 9878 92
93 226775-86 LETTELIER A ET O TOURINN 5 2 3 BE 105317722 09. 55500 1305. 8104 93



